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 Breed����Landrace����Yorkshire����Duroc　 品種����藍瑞斯����約克夏����杜洛克　 Other

Test Class����  

Type ranking 　　

200011 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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S_Reg
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D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1
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257

156102

�

Photo

�guanfu
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�hetang

 148473

�yinxin

 152127

2000/8/24

12

1.129

2.18

1.2
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AA

　

　

　

　

Chu Hsing

2
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254

156103
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�

Photo

�yapeng

15192 

1490-08

�shengyun

 145306

�longyu

 143188

2000/8/20

10

1.143

2.16

1.33
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Tung Ying
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3

112

252

156104

�

Photo

�jibao

15193 

0235-11

�hetang

 148473

�yinxin

 152127

2000/8/24

12

1.107

2.17
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Chu Hsing

4

107

246

156105

�

Photo

�dianyang

15194 

0138-02

�lengjing

 128486

�kesi

 139993

2000/8/23
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1.071

2.09
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1.36

152

AA

　

　

　

　

Hsien Chia

�

Number of boars off-tested: 10 Head

 

�

Average

�

　

�

1.035

�

2.20

�

1.32
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�

�
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